


Maine Natural Resource Conservation Program 2014 Funding Allocations

Region  Project Funds Requested Funds AwardedSponsor

Aroostook Hills & Lowlands

$21,000 $21,000Salmon Brook Enhancement Town of Washburn

Region Totals:  $21,000$21,000

Central Interior & Midcoast

$146,780 $146,780Morse Pond IV Kennebec Estuary Land Trust

$100,000 $100,000Mill Street Dam Removal Atlantic Salmon Federation, Maine Council

$320,000 $290,000Long Cove Wetlands Maine Coast Heritage Trust

$40,000 $40,000Parker Head Road Tidal Restoration Town of Phippsburg

Region Totals:  $576,780$606,780

Southern Maine

$125,000 $125,000Mill Lane Wetlands York Land Trust, Inc.

$115,350 $115,350Blandings Turtle Incubator (Walnut Hill) Three Rivers Land Trust

$213,400 $213,400Salmon Falls - Keay Brook Great Works Regional Land Trust

$162,000 $0Capisic Pond Enhancement City of Portland

$90,000 $0Brave Boat Headwaters - Gavin Kittery Land Trust, Inc.

Region Totals:  $453,750$705,750

Withdrawn

Central Interior & Midcoast

$220,500 $0Cousins River - Gould Freeport Conservation Trust

$125,000 $0Great Pond, North Bay (Great Meadow Str) Belgrade Regional Conservation Alliance, Inc.

Region Totals:  $0$345,500

Southern Maine

$75,000 $0Lowell Farm Preserve Town of Falmouth

Region Totals:  $0$75,000

Totals $1,754,030 $1,051,53013Total Number of Full Proposals considered for funding

Page 1 of 1November 17, 2014


	11-17-14 Approval memo
	MNRCP_2014_Allocations

